Annexure 7

o Wiarch 22,2024 1
List of operational creditors (Government dues) 1
(Amount in %]
Details of Claim received Details of Claim Admitted
‘Amount of any mutual
sr.No. Details of Claimant Government 6T dues, v Remarks, if any
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Amount of Claim Nature of Claim ‘Whether related | % Voting Share Qi off eitication aavitey
(DD/MM/YYYY) Admitted party? in CoC
T [ The Commissioner, Cental Goods & Service Tax and Central Excie,Bolpur CGST | Central Government 29023 549 5,490 Statutory No - -
3 [Deputy Comissioner of < aan23 423,422,050 - Statutory No - 423,422,050 Note3
3 Saun23 1,366,592 - Statutory No - - 1,366,592 Note's
4 Jost 3:May23 14,965 - Statutory No - - 14,965 Note's
Total 424,809,101 5,494 0.00% 423,422,050 1,381,557
Notes:
1 i and verified as on March 22, 2024
2. Claims of the credi verified (to the the list and worki ided by
3. Amount mentioned under Contingent: The claim s subject to outcome claim pertains to income tax dues for AY 2020-21 pending before the CIT ().
4. hall f cl: ddi | uch revision in Regulation 14 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India Y Process for Cc 2016.
5. The claim is not received as p reg Additionally, the cl reflected in the inancia statements of the corporate debor.




